
2016 ASIAN CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
 in JAPAN2016年アジア自転車競技選手権大会（東京都大島町／静岡県伊豆市）

29 January 2016

commissaires panel

COMMUNIQUÉ 107

AR: NAGAI Kiyofumi (JPN) 10.236 07.07.2001 TAICHUNG (TPE) 

WR: NIEDERLAG MAX (GER)  9.899 19.08.2011 MOSCOW (RUS)

Men Junior Sprint / 男子ジュニア スプリント
Qualifying 200m FTT / 予選（200mFTT）
Results / 競技結果

Rank # No. Name Team UCI Code Time km/h

1 10 203 JEONG Yunhyeok KOR KOR19980425 10.391 69.29

2 13 205 KIM Chengsu KOR KOR19981009 10.500 68.57

3 4 40 LAW Tsz Chun HKG HKG19980228 10.770 66.85

4 9 133 NAKAJIMA Shion JPN JPN19980120 10.910 65.99

5 6 41 LEUNG Chun Long HKG HKG19990116 10.955 65.72

6 11 178 PONOMARYOV Sergey KAZ KAZ19980415 11.066 65.06

7 8 177 NALYOTOV Maxim KAZ KAZ19980711 11.077 65.00

8 14 135 ITO Aruto JPN JPN19981106 11.281 63.82

9 12 310 ZENG Jhih Hong TPE TPE19991015 11.321 63.60

10 5 100 BAGHERPOUR Kasra IRI IRI19990214 11.392 63.20

11 7 309 LIU Wei Hsuan TPE TPE19980304 11.399 63.16

12 1 81 EMERSON Emanuel IND IND19980103 11.594 62.10

13 3 83 SANANDARAJ Sanuraj Paul IND IND19980302 11.606 62.04

14 2 231 AL KHUWAYTIM Abdulaziz KSA KSA19981021 12.181 59.11

Men Junior Sprint / 男子ジュニア スプリント
1/8 Finals / 1/8決勝
Start List / 組合せ
Winner of each heat will qualify to 1/4 Finals. Losers will race for repechages. 29-Jan

Heat # No. Name Team UCI Code Time Rank

1 203 JEONG Yunhyeok KOR KOR19980425

2 81 EMERSON Emanuel IND IND19980103

1 205 KIM Chengsu KOR KOR19981009

2 309 LIU Wei Hsuan TPE TPE19980304

1 40 LAW Tsz Chun HKG HKG19980228

2 100 BAGHERPOUR Kasra IRI IRI19990214

1 133 NAKAJIMA Shion JPN JPN19980120

2 310 ZENG Jhih Hong TPE TPE19991015

1 41 LEUNG Chun Long HKG HKG19990116

2 135 ITO Aruto JPN JPN19981106

1 178 PONOMARYOV Sergey KAZ KAZ19980415

2 177 NALYOTOV Maxim KAZ KAZ19980711
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commissaires panel

COMMUNIQUÉ 23

AR: NAKAGAWA Seiichiro (JPN) 9.702 19.01.2013 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX) 

WR: FRANCOIS PERVIS (FRA)  9.347 06.12.2013 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)

Men Elite Sprint / 男子エリート スプリント
Qualifying 200m FTT / 予選（200mFTT）
Results / 競技結果

Rank # No. Name Team UCI Code 0-100 100-F Time km/h

1 21 9 XU Chao CHN CHN19941105 4.916 5.041 9.957 72.31

2 20 249 AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni MAS MAS19880105 4.943 5.130 10.073 71.48

3 18 194 IM Chaebin KOR KOR19911029 4.990 5.126 10.116 71.17

4 16 10 BAO Saifei CHN CHN19890926 5.004 5.126 10.130 71.08

5 15 126 KAWABATA Tomoyuki JPN JPN19850207 4.987 5.176 10.163 70.85

6 14 119 NAKAGAWA Seiichiro JPN JPN19790607 5.044 5.154 10.198 70.60

7 19 193 KANG Dongjin KOR KOR19871223 5.038 5.191 10.229 70.39

8 13 122 AMAGAI Kazuki JPN JPN19900114 5.049 5.213 10.262 70.16

9 17 250 SAHROM Muhd Shah Firdaus MAS MAS19951126 5.134 5.313 10.447 68.92

10 11 164 VORZHEV Pavel KAZ KAZ19930928 5.156 5.301 10.457 68.85

11 10 303 KANG Shih Feng TPE TPE19970630 5.149 5.323 10.472 68.75

12 12 93 ALI ASKARI Ali IRI IRI19900319 5.180 5.463 10.643 67.65

13 5 166 ROZENBERG Eduard KAZ KAZ19970726 5.334 5.468 10.802 66.65

14 2 94 JEBRAEILILALEGANT Seyedreza IRI IRI19920821 5.277 5.555 10.832 66.47

15 3 305 YANG Sheng Kai TPE TPE19921227 5.423 5.620 11.043 65.20

16 6 294 TAPIMAY Pongthep THA THA19880611 5.455 5.610 11.065 65.07

17 7 36 LAW Kwan Wa HKG HKG19950804 5.456 5.619 11.075 65.01

18 9 34 CHOY Hiu Fung HKG HKG19960117 5.571 5.734 11.305 63.69

19 8 77 SH Baby John IND IND19951221 5.696 5.896 11.592 62.11

20 4 79 SANANDARAJ Sinuraj Paul IND IND19960709 5.798 6.000 11.798 61.03

21 1 225 AL SHABEEB Habeeb KSA KSA19831220 6.068 6.190 12.258 58.74

Men Elite Sprint / 男子エリート スプリント
1/8 Finals / 1/8決勝
Start List / 組合せ
Winner of each heat will qualify to 1/4 Finals.  Losers will race for repechages. 29-Jan

Heat # No. Name Team UCI Code Time Rank

1 9 XU Chao CHN CHN19941105

2 93 ALI ASKARI Ali IRI IRI19900319

1 249 AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni MAS MAS19880105

2 303 KANG Shih Feng TPE TPE19970630

1 194 IM Chaebin KOR KOR19911029

2 164 VORZHEV Pavel KAZ KAZ19930928

1 10 BAO Saifei CHN CHN19890926

2 250 SAHROM Muhd Shah Firdaus MAS MAS19951126

1 126 KAWABATA Tomoyuki JPN JPN19850207

2 122 AMAGAI Kazuki JPN JPN19900114

1 119 NAKAGAWA Seiichiro JPN JPN19790607

2 193 KANG Dongjin KOR KOR19871223
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COMMUNIQUÉ 91

AR: HUANG Li (CHN) 3:36.043 19.01.2013 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)  

WR: SARAH HAMMER (USA)  3:22.269 11.05.2010 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)

Women Elite Omnium / 女子エリートオムニアム
Ⅰ - Scratch /  Ⅰ－スクラッチ
Results / 競技結果

No. Name Team UCI Code Time Laps Down Rank Points

22 LUO Xiaoling CHN CHN19880920 15:01 1 40

138 TSUKAGOSHI Sakura JPN JPN19910413 2 38

46 DIAO Xiao Juan HKG HKG19860315 3 36

316 HSIAO Mei Yu TPE TPE19850107 4 34

216 KANG Hyunkyung KOR KOR19950106 5 32

263 SOM NET Ju Pha MAS MAS19930426 6 30

104 JALALIYEH Seyedehmaryam IRI IRI19850328 7 28

180 GENELEVA Nadezhda KAZ KAZ19970414 8 26

40 laps (10km)

Women Elite Omnium / 女子エリートオムニアム
Ⅱ - Individual Pursuit / Ⅱ－個人追抜競走
Start List / 組合せ

3000m 29-Jan

Heat H/B No. Name Team UCI Code TIME Rank

H 104 JALALIYEH Seyedehmaryam IRI IRI19850328

B 180 GENELEVA Nadezhda KAZ KAZ19970414

H 216 KANG Hyunkyung KOR KOR19950106

B 263 SOM NET Ju Pha MAS MAS19930426

H 46 DIAO Xiao Juan HKG HKG19860315

B 316 HSIAO Mei Yu TPE TPE19850107

H 22 LUO Xiaoling CHN CHN19880920

B 138 TSUKAGOSHI Sakura JPN JPN19910413
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COMMUNIQUÉ 52

Flying Lap 250m

AR: ZAKHAROV Artyom (KAZ) 12.841 05.12.2013  AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)

  

Men Elite Omnium / 男子エリートオムニアム
Ⅳ - 1km Time Trial / Ⅳ－1kmタイムトライアル
Results / 競技結果
Heat H/B No. Name Team UCI Code 500 Time km/h Rank Points

4 H 199 IM Jaeyeon KOR KOR19910906 33.473 1:02.570 57.54 1 40
3 B 35 LEUNG Chun Wing HKG HKG19940120 34.426 1:03.376 56.80 2 38
5 B 157 ZAKHAROV Artyom KAZ KAZ19911027 35.036 1:04.280 56.00 3 36
4 B 11 LIU Hao CHN CHN19881107 34.560 1:05.000 55.38 4 34
5 H 114 HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN JPN19931215 35.450 1:05.155 55.25 5 32
2 H 339 GUMEROV Timur UZB UZB19920326 35.543 1:06.090 54.47 6 30
1 H 254 AZMAN Muhd Zawawi MAS MAS19940803 36.386 1:08.713 52.39 7 28
1 B 63 WASESO Projo INA INA19870925 36.441 1:08.755 52.36 8 26
3 H 96 RAJABLOU Mohammad IRI IRI19850406 37.227 1:08.830 52.30 9 24
2 B 306 CHEN Chien Chou TPE TPE19971202 37.495 1:09.354 51.91 10 22

Men Elite Omnium / 男子エリートオムニアム
Ⅴ - Flying Lap / Ⅴ－フライングラップ
Start List / 組合せ

250m flying start (3.5 laps) 29-Jan
# No. Name Team UCI Code Time Rank
1 63 WASESO Projo INA INA19870925
2 306 CHEN Chien Chou TPE TPE19971202
3 254 AZMAN Muhd Zawawi MAS MAS19940803
4 339 GUMEROV Timur UZB UZB19920326
5 96 RAJABLOU Mohammad IRI IRI19850406
6 35 LEUNG Chun Wing HKG HKG19940120
7 11 LIU Hao CHN CHN19881107
8 114 HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN JPN19931215
9 157 ZAKHAROV Artyom KAZ KAZ19911027
10 199 IM Jaeyeon KOR KOR19910906

Men Elite Omnium / 男子エリートオムニアム
General Standings after TT / 途中順位
Rank No. Name Team UCI Code SH IP EL TT FL PR Total

1 199 IM Jaeyeon KOR KOR19910906 38 38 32 40 148
2 157 ZAKHAROV Artyom KAZ KAZ19911027 32 40 38 36 146
3 114 HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN JPN19931215 36 36 40 32 144
4 11 LIU Hao CHN CHN19881107 34 34 36 34 138
5 35 LEUNG Chun Wing HKG HKG19940120 30 32 34 38 134
6 96 RAJABLOU Mohammad IRI IRI19850406 40 28 30 24 122
7 339 GUMEROV Timur UZB UZB19920326 28 30 26 30 114
8 254 AZMAN Muhd Zawawi MAS MAS19940803 -40 24 24 28 36
9 306 CHEN Chien Chou TPE TPE19971202 -40 26 28 22 36
10 63 WASESO Projo INA INA19870925 -40 22 22 26 30
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COMMUNIQUÉ 108

Men Junior Sprint / 男子ジュニア スプリント
1/8 Finals / 1/8決勝
Results / 競技結果

Heat # No. Name Team UCI Code Time Rank

1 203 JEONG Yunhyeok KOR KOR19980425 11.413 1

2 81 EMERSON Emanuel IND IND19980103 2

1 205 KIM Chengsu KOR KOR19981009 12.554 1

2 309 LIU Wei Hsuan TPE TPE19980304 2

1 40 LAW Tsz Chun HKG HKG19980228 11.141 1

2 100 BAGHERPOUR Kasra IRI IRI19990214 2

1 133 NAKAJIMA Shion JPN JPN19980120 11.493 1

2 310 ZENG Jhih Hong TPE TPE19991015 2

2 135 ITO Aruto JPN JPN19981106 11.643 1

1 41 LEUNG Chun Long HKG HKG19990116 2

1 178 PONOMARYOV Sergey KAZ KAZ19980415 11.299 1

2 177 NALYOTOV Maxim KAZ KAZ19980711 2

Men Junior Sprint / 男子ジュニア スプリント
1/8 Finals Repechages / 1/8決勝敗者復活戦
Start List / 組合せ
Winner of each heat will qualify to 1/4 Finals. 29-Jan

Heat # No. Name Team UCI Code Time Rank

1 81 EMERSON Emanuel IND IND19980103

1 2 310 ZENG Jhih Hong TPE TPE19991015

3 177 NALYOTOV Maxim KAZ KAZ19980711

1 309 LIU Wei Hsuan TPE TPE19980304

2 2 100 BAGHERPOUR Kasra IRI IRI19990214

3 41 LEUNG Chun Long HKG HKG19990116
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COMMUNIQUÉ 24

Men Elite Sprint / 男子エリート スプリント
1/8 Finals / 1/8決勝
Results / 競技結果

Heat # No. Name Team UCI Code Time Rank

1 9 XU Chao CHN CHN19941105 10.326 1

2 93 ALI ASKARI Ali IRI IRI19900319 2

1 249 AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni MAS MAS19880105 10.773 1

2 303 KANG Shih Feng TPE TPE19970630 2

1 194 IM Chaebin KOR KOR19911029 10.451 1

2 164 VORZHEV Pavel KAZ KAZ19930928 2

1 10 BAO Saifei CHN CHN19890926 10.568 1

2 250 SAHROM Muhd Shah Firdaus MAS MAS19951126 2

1 126 KAWABATA Tomoyuki JPN JPN19850207 10.672 1

2 122 AMAGAI Kazuki JPN JPN19900114 2

2 193 KANG Dongjin KOR KOR19871223 10.713 1

1 119 NAKAGAWA Seiichiro JPN JPN19790607 2

Men Elite Sprint / 男子エリート スプリント
1/8 Finals Repechages / 1/8決勝敗者復活戦
Start List / 組合せ
Winner of each heat will qualify to 1/4 Finals. 29-Jan

Heat # No. Name Team UCI Code Time Rank

1 93 ALI ASKARI Ali IRI IRI19900319

1 2 250 SAHROM Muhd Shah Firdaus MAS MAS19951126

3 119 NAKAGAWA Seiichiro JPN JPN19790607

1 303 KANG Shih Feng TPE TPE19970630

2 2 164 VORZHEV Pavel KAZ KAZ19930928

3 122 AMAGAI Kazuki JPN JPN19900114
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COMMUNIQUÉ 92

Women Elite Omnium / 女子エリートオムニアム
Ⅱ - Individual Pursuit / Ⅱ－個人追抜競走
Results / 競技結果

3000m
Heat H/B No. Name Team UCI Code 1km 2km TIME km/h Rank Points

4 H 22 LUO Xiaoling CHN CHN19880920 1:16.322 2:27.957 3:40.047 49.08 1 40
3 H 46 DIAO Xiao Juan HKG HKG19860315 1:16.297 2:28.594 3:40.548 48.97 2 38
2 H 216 KANG Hyunkyung KOR KOR19950106 1:16.129 2:29.287 3:45.450 47.90 3 36
4 B 138 TSUKAGOSHI Sakura JPN JPN19910413 1:16.255 2:30.681 3:48.915 47.18 4 34
2 B 263 SOM NET Ju Pha MAS MAS19930426 1:17.782 2:33.837 3:52.251 46.50 5 32
3 B 316 HSIAO Mei Yu TPE TPE19850107 1:15.843 2:31.466 3:52.683 46.42 6 30
1 B 180 GENELEVA Nadezhda KAZ KAZ19970414 1:23.525 2:44.076 4:04.610 44.15 7 28
1 H 104 JALALIYEH Seyedehmaryam IRI IRI19850328 1:23.496 2:46.305 4:09.540 43.28 8 26

Women Elite Omnium / 女子エリートオムニアム
Ⅲ - Elimination Race / Ⅲ－エリミネイション
Start List / 組合せ

29-Jan

No. Name Team UCI Code Rank

＜At the fence / アウト側よりスタート＞
22 LUO Xiaoling CHN CHN19880920

138 TSUKAGOSHI Sakura JPN JPN19910413

316 HSIAO Mei Yu TPE TPE19850107

180 GENELEVA Nadezhda KAZ KAZ19970414

0 #N/A #N/A #N/A

＜At the blue band / イン側よりスタート＞
46 DIAO Xiao Juan HKG HKG19860315

216 KANG Hyunkyung KOR KOR19950106

263 SOM NET Ju Pha MAS MAS19930426

104 JALALIYEH Seyedehmaryam IRI IRI19850328

0 #N/A #N/A #N/A

Women Elite Omnium / 女子エリートオムニアム
General Standings after IP / 途中順位
Rank No. Name Team UCI Code SH IP EL TT FL PR Total

1 22 LUO Xiaoling CHN CHN19880920 40 40 80
2 46 DIAO Xiao Juan HKG HKG19860315 36 38 74
3 138 TSUKAGOSHI Sakura JPN JPN19910413 38 34 72
4 216 KANG Hyunkyung KOR KOR19950106 32 36 68
5 316 HSIAO Mei Yu TPE TPE19850107 34 30 64
6 263 SOM NET Ju Pha MAS MAS19930426 30 32 62
7 180 GENELEVA Nadezhda KAZ KAZ19970414 26 28 54
8 104 JALALIYEH Seyedehmaryam IRI IRI19850328 28 26 54
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COMMUNIQUÉ 109

Men Junior Sprint / 男子ジュニア スプリント
1/8 Finals Repechages / 1/8決勝敗者復活戦
Results / 競技結果

Heat # No. Name Team UCI Code Time Rank

3 177 NALYOTOV Maxim KAZ KAZ19980711 12.015 1

1 1 81 EMERSON Emanuel IND IND19980103 2

2 310 ZENG Jhih Hong TPE TPE19991015 3

2 100 BAGHERPOUR Kasra IRI IRI19990214 11.404 1

2 3 41 LEUNG Chun Long HKG HKG19990116 2

1 309 LIU Wei Hsuan TPE TPE19980304 3

#81 EMERSON Emanuel: WARNING for not holding his line during the final sprint.

Men Junior Sprint / 男子ジュニア スプリント
1/4 Finals / 1/4決勝
Start List / 組合せ
Winner of each heat will qualify to 1/2Finals.  Losers will race for 5th-8th place. 30-Jan

Heat # No. Name Team UCI Code 1st  2nd  3rd Rank

1 203 JEONG Yunhyeok KOR KOR19980425

2 100 BAGHERPOUR Kasra IRI IRI19990214

1 205 KIM Chengsu KOR KOR19981009

2 177 NALYOTOV Maxim KAZ KAZ19980711

1 40 LAW Tsz Chun HKG HKG19980228

2 178 PONOMARYOV Sergey KAZ KAZ19980415

1 133 NAKAJIMA Shion JPN JPN19980120

2 135 ITO Aruto JPN JPN19981106
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COMMUNIQUÉ 25

Men Elite Sprint / 男子エリート スプリント
1/8 Finals Repechages / 1/8決勝敗者復活戦
Results / 競技結果

Heat # No. Name Team UCI Code Time Rank

3 119 NAKAGAWA Seiichiro JPN JPN19790607 10.565 1

1 2 250 SAHROM Muhd Shah Firdaus MAS MAS19951126 2

1 93 ALI ASKARI Ali IRI IRI19900319 3

2 164 VORZHEV Pavel KAZ KAZ19930928 10.528 1

2 3 122 AMAGAI Kazuki JPN JPN19900114 2

1 303 KANG Shih Feng TPE TPE19970630 3

Men Elite Sprint / 男子エリート スプリント
1/4 Finals / 1/4決勝
Start List / 組合せ
Winner of each heat will qualify to 1/2Finals.  Losers will race for 5th-8th place. 30-Jan

Heat # No. Name Team UCI Code 1st  2nd  3rd Rank

1 9 XU Chao CHN CHN19941105

2 164 VORZHEV Pavel KAZ KAZ19930928

1 249 AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni MAS MAS19880105

2 119 NAKAGAWA Seiichiro JPN JPN19790607

1 194 IM Chaebin KOR KOR19911029

2 193 KANG Dongjin KOR KOR19871223

1 10 BAO Saifei CHN CHN19890926

2 126 KAWABATA Tomoyuki JPN JPN19850207
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COMMUNIQUÉ 53

Men Elite Omnium / 男子エリートオムニアム
Ⅴ - Flying Lap / Ⅴ－フライングラップ
Results / 競技結果

250m flying start (3.5 laps)
# No. Name Team UCI Code 0-50 50-250 Time km/h Rank Points
10 199 IM Jaeyeon KOR KOR19910906 2.582 10.492 13.074 68.84 1 40
7 11 LIU Hao CHN CHN19881107 2.658 10.663 13.321 67.56 2 38
9 157 ZAKHAROV Artyom KAZ KAZ19911027 2.638 10.703 13.341 67.46 3 36
8 114 HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN JPN19931215 2.650 10.720 13.370 67.31 4 34
6 35 LEUNG Chun Wing HKG HKG19940120 2.663 10.749 13.412 67.10 5 32
4 339 GUMEROV Timur UZB UZB19920326 2.718 11.097 13.815 65.15 6 30
3 254 AZMAN Muhd Zawawi MAS MAS19940803 2.813 11.489 14.302 62.93 7 28
1 63 WASESO Projo INA INA19870925 2.836 11.625 14.461 62.24 8 26
5 96 RAJABLOU Mohammad IRI IRI19850406 2.900 11.625 14.525 61.96 9 24
2 306 CHEN Chien Chou TPE TPE19971202 2.963 11.805 14.768 60.94 10 22

Men Elite Omnium / 男子エリートオムニアム
Final - Points Race / 決勝－ポイントレース
Start List / 組合せ

160 laps (40km) with 16 sprints 29-Jan
No. 氏名 Name UCI code Points Finish Rank

＜At the fence / アウト側よりスタート＞
199 IM Jaeyeon KOR KOR19910906
114 HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN JPN19931215
35 LEUNG Chun Wing HKG HKG19940120
339 GUMEROV Timur UZB UZB19920326
306 CHEN Chien Chou TPE TPE19971202

＜At the blue band / イン側よりスタート＞
157 ZAKHAROV Artyom KAZ KAZ19911027
11 LIU Hao CHN CHN19881107
96 RAJABLOU Mohammad IRI IRI19850406
254 AZMAN Muhd Zawawi MAS MAS19940803
63 WASESO Projo INA INA19870925

Men Elite Omnium / 男子エリートオムニアム
General Standings after FL / 途中順位
Rank No. Name Team UCI Code SH IP EL TT FL PR Total

1 199 IM Jaeyeon KOR KOR19910906 38 38 32 40 40 188
2 157 ZAKHAROV Artyom KAZ KAZ19911027 32 40 38 36 36 182
3 114 HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN JPN19931215 36 36 40 32 34 178
4 11 LIU Hao CHN CHN19881107 34 34 36 34 38 176
5 35 LEUNG Chun Wing HKG HKG19940120 30 32 34 38 32 166
6 96 RAJABLOU Mohammad IRI IRI19850406 40 28 30 24 24 146
7 339 GUMEROV Timur UZB UZB19920326 28 30 26 30 30 144
8 254 AZMAN Muhd Zawawi MAS MAS19940803 -40 24 24 28 28 64
9 306 CHEN Chien Chou TPE TPE19971202 -40 26 28 22 22 58
10 63 WASESO Projo INA INA19870925 -40 22 22 26 26 56
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COMMUNIQUÉ 126R

AR: PARK Sanghoon(KOR) 3:19.112 20.08.2011 MOSCOW (RUS)  

WR: PARKER DALE (AUS)  3:13.958 02.02.2010 ADELAIDE (AUS)

Men Junior Individual Pursuit - Qualifying / 男子ジュニア 3km個人パーシュート－予選
Results / 競技結果

Heat H/B No. Name Team UCI Code 1km 2km TIME km/h Rank

5 B 206 KANG Taewoo KOR KOR19980415 1:10.498 2:15.758 3:21.273 53.66 1

4 H 311 LI Wen Chao TPE TPE19980912 1:10.372 2:17.942 3:25.832 52.47 2

5 H 129 IMAMURA Shunsuke JPN JPN19980214 1:13.039 2:19.820 3:26.184 52.38 3

3 H 259 EDY SUHAIDEE Muhd Daniel Haikkal MAS MAS19980413 1:13.828 2:24.023 3:34.518 50.35 4

4 B 169 SHTEIN Iogan KAZ KAZ19990602 1:12.658 2:22.760 3:34.895 50.26 5

2 H 102 JAMSHIDIAN GHALEHSIFIDI Amir Hossein IRI IRI19990113 1:14.788 2:26.512 3:38.412 49.45 6

1 H 333 QAMBAR Jassim Ali UAE UAE19990126 1:12.361 2:22.992 3:38.483 49.43 7

3 B 44 TO Cheuk Hei HKG HKG19990717 1:12.083 2:25.017 3:41.498 48.76 8

1 B 345 SEVASTYANOV Semyon UZB UZB19980731 1:13.430 2:27.071 3:44.159 48.18 9

2 B 229 AL BISHRI Ahmed KSA KSA19980826 1:14.906 2:30.262 3:47.400 47.49 10

Men Junior Individual Pursuit - Final / 男子ジュニア 3km個人パーシュート－決勝
Start List / 組合せ

Heat H/B No. Name Team UCI Code 1km 2km TIME km/h Rank

H 129 IMAMURA Shunsuke JPN JPN19980214

B 259 EDY SUHAIDEE Muhd Daniel Haikkal MAS MAS19980413

H 206 KANG Taewoo KOR KOR19980415

B 311 LI Wen Chao TPE TPE19980912

for

Bronze

for

Gold

29-Jan

REVISED
km/h
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COMMUNIQUÉ 42

AR: ZAKHAROV Artyom (KAZ) 4:19.939 05.12.2013 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)  

WR: JACK BOBRIDGE (AUS)  4:10.534 02.02.2011 SYDNEY (AUS)

Men Elite Individual Pursuit - Qualifying / 男子エリート 4km個人パーシュート－予選
Results / 競技結果

Heat H/B No. Name Team UCI Code 1km 2km 3km TIME km/h Rank

6 H 33 CHEUNG King Lok HKG HKG19910208 1:10.267 2:15.110 3:20.708 4:28.853 53.56 1

4 B 159 OMIRZAKOV Dias KAZ KAZ19920713 1:11.246 2:18.463 3:24.755 4:30.688 53.20 2

3 B 202 MIN Kyeongho KOR KOR19960725 1:10.070 2:16.656 3:23.658 4:31.285 53.08 3

3 H 111 KUBOKI Kazushige JPN JPN19890606 1:13.018 2:18.922 3:26.210 4:36.191 52.14 4

2 H 98 CHAICHIRAGHIMI Mohammadesmaeil IRI IRI19941027 1:12.186 2:18.943 3:26.831 4:37.054 51.98 5

5 H 293 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA THA19920823 1:12.342 2:21.123 3:30.562 4:42.187 51.03 6

4 H 307 CHEN Chien Liang TPE TPE19931107 1:09.827 2:19.890 3:32.496 4:43.272 50.83 7

5 B 343 SHUKUROV Roman UZB UZB19960417 1:13.115 2:22.443 3:33.072 4:43.650 50.77 8

1 H 62 RIYADI Elan INA INA19890324 1:09.906 2:18.454 3:31.364 4:45.586 50.42 9

2 B 257 MOHD ZAMRI Eiman Firdaus MAS MAS19971227 1:12.180 2:19.480 3:31.019 4:46.602 50.24 10

6 B 285 MOHAMED YUSOFF Mohamed Elyas SIN SIN19960618 1:13.200 2:26.126 3:40.312 4:57.194 48.45 11

1 B 224 ASIRI Sultan KSA KSA19870913 1:16.589 2:28.786 3:43.778 5:00.535 47.91 12

Men Elite Individual Pursuit - Final / 男子エリート 4km個人パーシュート－決勝
Start List / 組合せ

Heat H/B No. Name Team UCI Code 1km 2km 3km TIME km/h Rank

H 202 MIN Kyeongho KOR KOR19960725

B 111 KUBOKI Kazushige JPN JPN19890606

H 33 CHEUNG King Lok HKG HKG19910208

B 159 OMIRZAKOV Dias KAZ KAZ19920713

for

Bronze

for

Gold

29-Jan
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COMMUNIQUÉ 160

Women Junior Scratch - Final
女子ジュニア スクラッチ－決勝
Results / 競技結果

7.5km

No. Name Team UCI Code TIME 順位

219 SONG Minji KOR KOR19980330 10:18 1

55 MA Yin Yu HKG HKG19990509 2

153 NAKAMURA Aika JPN JPN19980811 3

187 AKHMETCHA Rinata KAZ KAZ19980317 4

264 ROSDI Anis Amira MAS MAS19980120 5

301 BATRIYA Chaniporn THA THA19990812 6

64 LIONTIEN Avangelina Setiawan INA INA19990713 7

320 YUN Tzu Fang TPE TPE19981103 8

348 JANTUGANOVA Olga UZB UZB19990314 DNF
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COMMUNIQUÉ 89

Women Elite Scratch - Final / 女子エリート スクラッチ－決勝
Results / 競技結果

10km

No. Name Team UCI Code TIME Rank

142 KAJIHARA Yumi JPN JPN19970410 14:22 1

317 HUANG Ting Ying TPE TPE19900529 2

263 SOM NET Ju Pha MAS MAS19930426 3

299 MANEEPHAN Jutatip THA THA19880708 4

213 KIM Youri KOR KOR19871121 5

49 YANG Qian Yu HKG HKG19930307 6

286 CHAN Siew Kheng Dinah SIN SIN19860524 7

179 YURAITIS Yekaterina KAZ KAZ19960808 8

65 DELIA Priatna Ayustina INA INA19971212 9

105 ABDOLLAHI ARAB Foroozan IRI IRI19970318 DNF
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COMMUNIQUÉ 139

Women Junior Sprint / 女子ジュニア スプリント
1/2 Finals / 1/2決勝
Results / 競技結果

Heat # No. Name Team UCI Code 1st 2nd 3rd Rank

1 218 KWON Serim KOR KOR19981126 12.421 12.439 1

2 318 QIU Jing Wen TPE TPE19990702 2

1 217 KIM Soohyun KOR KOR19981026 12.292 12.453 1

2 154 MATSUMOTO Shino JPN JPN19990307 2

Women Junior Sprint / 女子ジュニア スプリント
Finals / 決勝
Start List / 組合せ

29-Jan

Heat # No. Name Team UCI Code 1st 2nd 3rd Rank

1 318 QIU Jing Wen TPE TPE19990702

2 154 MATSUMOTO Shino JPN JPN19990307

1 218 KWON Serim KOR KOR19981126

2 217 KIM Soohyun KOR KOR19981026

1

2

for

Bronze

for

Gold
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COMMUNIQUÉ 70

Women Elite Sprint / 女子エリート スプリント
1/2 Finals / 1/2決勝
Results / 競技結果

Heat # No. Name Team UCI Code 1st 2nd 3rd Rank

2 211 LEE Hyejin KOR KOR19920123 11.502 11.478 1

1 21 GUO Shuang CHN CHN19860226 2

2 20 LIN Junhong CHN CHN19901209 11.360 11.526 1

1 47 LEE Wai Sze HKG HKG19870512 11.981 2

Women Elite Sprint / 女子エリート スプリント
Finals / 決勝
Start List / 組合せ

29-Jan

Heat # No. Name Team UCI Code 1st 2nd 3rd Rank

1 21 GUO Shuang CHN CHN19860226

2 47 LEE Wai Sze HKG HKG19870512

1 211 LEE Hyejin KOR KOR19920123

2 20 LIN Junhong CHN CHN19901209

1

2

for

Bronze
for

Gold
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COMMUNIQUÉ 54
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COMMUNIQUÉ 127

AR: SUZUKI Nao (JPN) 2:27.054 21.08.2015 ASTANA (KAZ)  

WR: AMY CURE (AUS)  2'22"499 12.08.2010 MONTICHIARI (ITA)

Men Junior Individual Pursuit - Final / 男子ジュニア 3km個人パーシュート－決勝
Results / 競技結果

Heat H/B No. Name Team UCI Code 1km 2km TIME km/h Rank

H 129 IMAMURA Shunsuke JPN JPN19980214 1

B 259 EDY SUHAIDEE Muhd Daniel Haikkal MAS MAS19980413 OVT 2

H 206 KANG Taewoo KOR KOR19980415 1:11.137 2:17.583 3:24.666 52.77 1

B 311 LI Wen Chao TPE TPE19980912 1:11.617 2:19.036 3:28.100 51.90 2

Men Junior Individual Pursuit - Final Classification
男子ジュニア 3km個人パーシュート－最終結果

Rank No. Name Team UCI Code 1km 2km TIME km/h

Gold 1 206 KANG Taewoo KOR KOR19980415 1:11.137 2:17.583 3:24.666 52.77

Silver 2 311 LI Wen Chao TPE TPE19980912 1:11.617 2:19.036 3:28.100 51.90

Bronze 3 129 IMAMURA Shunsuke JPN JPN19980214

4 259 EDY SUHAIDEE Muhd Daniel Haikkal MAS MAS19980413 OVT

5 169 SHTEIN Iogan KAZ KAZ19990602 1:12.658 2:22.760 3:34.895 50.26

6 102 JAMSHIDIAN GHALEHSIFIDI Amir Hossein IRI IRI19990113 1:14.788 2:26.512 3:38.412 49.45

7 333 QAMBAR Jassim Ali UAE UAE19990126 1:12.361 2:22.992 3:38.483 49.43

8 44 TO Cheuk Hei HKG HKG19990717 1:12.083 2:25.017 3:41.498 48.76

9 345 SEVASTYANOV Semyon UZB UZB19980731 1:13.430 2:27.071 3:44.159 48.18

10 229 AL BISHRI Ahmed KSA KSA19980826 1:14.906 2:30.262 3:47.400 47.49

for

Bronze

for

Gold
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COMMUNIQUÉ 43

Men Elite Individual Pursuit - Final / 男子エリート 4km個人パーシュート－決勝
Results / 競技結果

Heat H/B No. Name Team UCI Code 1km 2km 3km TIME km/h Rank

H 202 MIN Kyeongho KOR KOR19960725 1:10.871 2:17.026 3:22.727 4:28.496 53.63 1

B 111 KUBOKI Kazushige JPN JPN19890606 1:11.448 2:17.329 3:24.075 4:32.319 52.88 2

H 33 CHEUNG King Lok HKG HKG19910208 1:10.423 2:14.526 3:21.002 4:32.085 52.92 1

B 159 OMIRZAKOV Dias KAZ KAZ19920713 1:12.593 2:19.304 3:26.382 4:37.343 51.92 2

Men Elite Individual Pursuit - Final Classification
男子エリート 4km個人パーシュート－最終結果

Rank No. Name Team UCI Code 1km 2km 3km TIME km/h

Gold 1 33 CHEUNG King Lok HKG HKG19910208 1:10.423 2:14.526 3:21.002 4:32.085 52.92

Silver 2 159 OMIRZAKOV Dias KAZ KAZ19920713 1:12.593 2:19.304 3:26.382 4:37.343 51.92

Bronze 3 202 MIN Kyeongho KOR KOR19960725 1:10.871 2:17.026 3:22.727 4:28.496 53.63

4 111 KUBOKI Kazushige JPN JPN19890606 1:11.448 2:17.329 3:24.075 4:32.319 52.88

5 98 CHAICHIRAGHIMI Mohammadesmaeil IRI IRI19941027 1:12.186 2:18.943 3:26.831 4:37.054 51.98

6 293 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA THA19920823 1:12.342 2:21.123 3:30.562 4:42.187 51.03

7 307 CHEN Chien Liang TPE TPE19931107 1:09.827 2:19.890 3:32.496 4:43.272 50.83

8 343 SHUKUROV Roman UZB UZB19960417 1:13.115 2:22.443 3:33.072 4:43.650 50.77

9 62 RIYADI Elan INA INA19890324 1:09.906 2:18.454 3:31.364 4:45.586 50.42

10 257 MOHD ZAMRI Eiman Firdaus MAS MAS19971227 1:12.180 2:19.480 3:31.019 4:46.602 50.24

11 285 MOHAMED YUSOFF Mohamed Elyas SIN SIN19960618 1:13.200 2:26.126 3:40.312 4:57.194 48.45

12 224 ASIRI Sultan KSA KSA19870913 1:16.589 2:28.786 3:43.778 5:00.535 47.91

for

Bronze

for

Gold
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COMMUNIQUÉ 140

Women Junior Sprint / 女子ジュニア スプリント
Finals / 決勝
Results / 競技結果

Heat # No. Name Team UCI Code 1st 2nd 3rd Rank

2 154 MATSUMOTO Shino JPN JPN19990307 12.852 12.642 1

1 318 QIU Jing Wen TPE TPE19990702 2

2 217 KIM Soohyun KOR KOR19981026 12.063 11.878 1

1 218 KWON Serim KOR KOR19981126 2

Women Junior Sprint / 女子ジュニア スプリント
Final Classification / 最終結果

No. Name Team UCI Code

Gold 1 217 KIM Soohyun KOR KOR19981026

Silver 2 218 KWON Serim KOR KOR19981126

Bronze 3 154 MATSUMOTO Shino JPN JPN19990307

4 318 QIU Jing Wen TPE TPE19990702

5 152 MATSUI Yuka JPN JPN19990427

6 184 TIKHOVA Valeriya KAZ KAZ19980813

7 54 LI Yin Yin HKG HKG19980605

8 185 SANAKBAYEVA Zhanerke KAZ KAZ19980110

9 319 CHEN Ching Yun TPE TPE19991125

10 89 RAJESH Nayana P IND IND19980728

11 88 CHUTIA Anu Dangorbhai IND IND19980401

for

Bronze
for

Gold

Rank
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COMMUNIQUÉ 71

Women Elite Sprint / 女子エリート スプリント
Finals / 決勝
Results / 競技結果

Heat # No. Name Team UCI Code 1st 2nd 3rd Rank

2 47 LEE Wai Sze HKG HKG19870512 11.881 11.711 1

1 21 GUO Shuang CHN CHN19860226 2

2 20 LIN Junhong CHN CHN19901209 11.696 11.290 1

1 211 LEE Hyejin KOR KOR19920123 2

Women Elite Sprint / 女子エリート スプリント
Final Classification / 最終結果

No. Name Team UCI Code

Gold 1 20 LIN Junhong CHN CHN19901209

Silver 2 211 LEE Hyejin KOR KOR19920123

Bronze 3 47 LEE Wai Sze HKG HKG19870512

4 21 GUO Shuang CHN CHN19860226

5 262 MUSTAPA Fatehah MAS MAS19890312

6 147 ISHII Takako JPN JPN19900217

7 86 DEBORAH Sh Heroid IND IND19950218

8 148 MAEDA Kayono JPN JPN19910113

9 315 WANG Tzu Chun TPE TPE19970326

10 314 LIN Yi Ju TPE TPE19950519

11 106 HADAVAND Fatemeh IRI IRI19970922

12 87 VARGHEESE Kezia IND IND19910311

for

Bronze
for

Gold

Rank
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COMMUNIQUÉ 93

Women Elite Omnium / 女子エリートオムニアム
Ⅲ - Elimination Race / Ⅲ－エリミネイション
Results / 競技結果
No. Name Team UCI Code Rank Points
316 HSIAO Mei Yu TPE TPE19850107 1 40
216 KANG Hyunkyung KOR KOR19950106 2 38
46 DIAO Xiao Juan HKG HKG19860315 3 36
22 LUO Xiaoling CHN CHN19880920 4 34
138 TSUKAGOSHI Sakura JPN JPN19910413 5 32
104 JALALIYEH Seyedehmaryam IRI IRI19850328 6 30
263 SOM NET Ju Pha MAS MAS19930426 7 28
180 GENELEVA Nadezhda KAZ KAZ19970414 8 26

Women Elite Omnium / 女子エリートオムニアム
Ⅳ - 500m Time Trial / Ⅳ－500mタイムトライアル
Start List / 組合せ

Heat H/B No. Name Team UCI Code Time Rank
H 104 JALALIYEH Seyedehmaryam IRI IRI19850328
B 180 GENELEVA Nadezhda KAZ KAZ19970414
H 138 TSUKAGOSHI Sakura JPN JPN19910413
B 263 SOM NET Ju Pha MAS MAS19930426
H 216 KANG Hyunkyung KOR KOR19950106
B 316 HSIAO Mei Yu TPE TPE19850107
H 22 LUO Xiaoling CHN CHN19880920
B 46 DIAO Xiao Juan HKG HKG19860315

30-Jan

1

4

2

3

Women Elite Omnium / 女子エリートオムニアム
General Standings after EL / 途中順位
Rank No. Name Team UCI Code SH IP EL TT FL PR Total

1 22 LUO Xiaoling CHN CHN19880920 40 40 34 114
2 46 DIAO Xiao Juan HKG HKG19860315 36 38 36 110
3 216 KANG Hyunkyung KOR KOR19950106 32 36 38 106
4 316 HSIAO Mei Yu TPE TPE19850107 34 30 40 104
5 138 TSUKAGOSHI Sakura JPN JPN19910413 38 34 32 104
6 263 SOM NET Ju Pha MAS MAS19930426 30 32 28 90
7 104 JALALIYEH Seyedehmaryam IRI IRI19850328 28 26 30 84
8 180 GENELEVA Nadezhda KAZ KAZ19970414 26 28 26 80

AR: LEE Wai Sze (HKG) 33.296 06.12.2013 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)  

WR: ANNA MEARES (AUS)  32.836 06.12.2013 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)

500m TT
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COMMUNIQUÉ 15

Decisions of Commissaire's Panel - Day 4

Friday, 29 Janurary 2016

1 

Discipline (Round):  Sprint (1/8 Finals Repechages)

Category:  Men Junior

Rider: No. 81, EMERSON Emanuel, IND19980103

Decision:  Warning

Cause :  For not holding his line during the final sprint
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COMMUNIQUÉ 143

Women Junior Keirin - 1st Round / 女子ジュニア ケイリン－1回戦
Start List / 組合せ
Qualification Rule:

Fastest 3 riders of each heat will race for 1-6 Final, 4th-6th riders will race for 7-12 Final. 30-Jan

Heat # No. Name Team UCI Code TIME Rank

1 1 54 LI Yin Yin HKG HKG19980605

2 88 CHUTIA Anu Dangorbhai IND IND19980401

3 149 HOSOYA Yumena JPN JPN19990323

4 184 TIKHOVA Valeriya KAZ KAZ19980813

5 217 KIM Soohyun KOR KOR19981026

6 318 QIU Jing Wen TPE TPE19990702

7 348 JANTUGANOVA Olga UZB UZB19990314

2 1 89 RAJESH Nayana P IND IND19980728

2 150 UCHIMURA Maori JPN JPN19980220

3 185 SANAKBAYEVA Zhanerke KAZ KAZ19980110

4 218 KWON Serim KOR KOR19981126

5 264 ROSDI Anis Amira MAS MAS19980120

6 300 SOMSA Chatklarw THA THA19980524

7 319 CHEN Ching Yun TPE TPE19991125
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COMMUNIQUÉ 72

AR: NAKAGAWA Seiichiro (JPN) 9.702 19.01.2013 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX) 

WR: FRANCOIS PERVIS (FRA)  9.347 06.12.2013 AGUASCALIENTES (MEX)

Women Elite Keirin - 1st Round / 女子エリート ケイリン－1回戦
Start List / 組合せ
Fastest 2 riders of each heat will race for 1/2 Finals.  Losers will race for Repechages. 30-Jan

Heat # No. Name Team UCI Code TIME Rank

1 20 LIN Junhong CHN CHN19901209

2 86 DEBORAH Sh Heroid IND IND19950218

3 106 HADAVAND Fatemeh IRI IRI19970922

4 262 MUSTAPA Fatehah MAS MAS19890312

5 315 WANG Tzu Chun TPE TPE19970326

1 18 GONG Jinjie CHN CHN19861112

2 47 LEE Wai Sze HKG HKG19870512

3 148 MAEDA Kayono JPN JPN19910113

4 212 CHO Sunyoung KOR KOR19930422

5 297 RASEE Pannaray THA THA19960821

1 21 GUO Shuang CHN CHN19860226

2 87 VARGHEESE Kezia IND IND19910311

3 146 KAJITA Mai JPN JPN19870126

4 211 LEE Hyejin KOR KOR19920123

5 314 LIN Yi Ju TPE TPE19950519

1

2

3
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COMMUNIQUÉ 55

Men Elite Madison / 男子エリート マディソン
Final / 決勝
Start List / 組合せ

30-Jan

# Team Name UCI Code

1 Hong Kong, China CHEUNG King Lok HKG19910208

LEUNG Chun Wing HKG19940120

2 Islamic｠Republic of｠Iran HAGHI Alireza IRI19790208

RAJABLOU Mohammad IRI19850406

3 Japan HARADA Hiroaki JPN19930811

SHIMMURA Minori JPN19931016

4 Kazakhstan PANASSENKO Nikita KAZ19920318

GAINEYEV Robert KAZ19940628

5 Korea PARK Keonwoo KOR19910718

SHIN Dongin KOR19940621

6 U.A.E. ALHAMMADI Yousif Mohamed Ahmed Mirza UAE19881008

ALMANSOORI Ahmed Yousef Ahmed Abdulla UAE19900108

7 Uzbekistan FEDOROV Ruslan UZB19931109

SHAEKHOV Vadim UZB19860525


